	 
		报考职位代码
	招考职位
	准号证号码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	是否进入体检

	A20160601
	区轨道办专职工作人员
	20160101
	70
	71.3
	70.65
	是

	
	
	20160102
	59
	73.6
	66.3
	是

	
	
	20160103
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160104
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160105
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160106
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160107
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160108
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160109
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160110
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160111
	缺考
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	
	20160112
	58
	88.3
	73.15
	是
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